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ORGANISATION CONTACT EMAIL 

4Lyfe Rescue Inc. 4Lyfe.rescue@gmail.com 

4 Paws Kitty Galore rescue@4pawskittygalore.com.au 

ACT Rescue & Foster info@fosterdogs.org 

Adopt A Bully Rescue Inc. aabrescue.inc@gmail.com 

Albury Wodonga Animal Rescue Pty Ltd. danielleimaclean@hotmail.com 

Animal Rescue Coffs Harbour animalrescuech@gmail.com 

Animal Rights & Rescue Group nonkill@animalrights.org.au 

Arctic Breed Rescue anna@abrinc.org.au 

Australian Working Dog Rescue Inc. contact@awdri.com.au 

Best Friends Forever Illawarra bffeillawarra@gmail.com 

Best Friends Pet Rescue janey@bestfriendspetrescue.org.au 

Blossoms Rescue blossomsrescue@optusnet.com.au 

Boxer Rescue Network Australia boxerrescuenetwork@live.com 

Brighter Future Cat Rescue sharonmcnaught@msn.com 

Cat Rescue Hunter catrescuehunter@outlook.com 

Cat Rescue Port Stephens catrescueportstephens@outlook.com 

Central Coast Animal Care Facility ccanimalcarefacility@gmail.com 

Cheryl Ann Perry Foundation Pty Ltd. admin@caperryfoundation.org 

Companions For Life Pet Rescue andrea@companionsforlife.com.au 

Completely Rescued Inc court@completelytaylored.com.au 

Cooper St Animal Rescue vet@cooperstvet.com.au 

Country Companion Animal Rescue ccarpetrehoming@tpg.com.au 

Cowra Pet Rescue & Rehoming cowrapetrescue@gmail.com 

Dachshund Rescue Australia Inc. info@dachshundrescue.com.au 

DCH Animal Adoptions Inc. dchanimaladoptions@iprimus.com.au 

Denise at Paws deniseatpaws@bigpond.com 

Diamond in the Ruff Rescue Diamondintheruffrescue@outlook.com 

Dobermann Rescue Australia Wide dobermannrescueaw@gmail.com 

Dog Rescue Newcastle docman4@bigpond.com 

Doggie Moggie Rescue doggiemoggierescue@yahoo.com 

DoggieRescue.com monika@doggierescue.com 

Dogs4Jobs Ltd. contact@dogs4jobs.com.au 

Domestic Animal Birth-Control Cooperative 
Society Ltd (DABS) 

glennrees70@gmail.com 

Fetching Dogs Inc. info@fetchingdogs.com.au 

Firefly Animal Rescue Inc. fireflyanimalrescue@gmail.com 

Freerangers Farm Dogs Rescue brettneda@hotmail.com 

Friendly K9 Rescue friendlyk9rescue@outlook.com 

Friends of Kempsey Pound Inc. FriendsofKempseyPound@gmail.com 

Friends of the Hound Inc. enquiries@friendsofthehound.org.au 

Friends of The Pound Tweed Inc. strichte@bigpond.net.au 

Furry Friends Forever Rescue fffrescue@hotmail.com 

German Shepherd Rescue New South Wales Inc gsdrescuensw@gmail.com 

Gimlet’s Kitten Rescue adamjbooth@hotmail.com 

Greyhound Rescue nat@greyhoundrescue.com.au 

Greyhounds as Pets afuller@grnsw.com.au 

Guardian Angels Animal Rescue Inc. cwguardianangelsanimalrescue21@gmail.com 
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Happy Paws Haven Inc. happypawshaven@bigpond.com 

Heaven Can Wait Animal Shelter Inc. hcwas01@gmail.com 

Helping Hearts Animal Rescue Inc. admin@hhar.com.au 

Homeward Bound Hounds Inc hbhnsw@gmail.com 

Hounds in Homes houndsinhomesadoptions@gmail.com 

Hills Cat Rescue hillscatrescue@gmail.com 

Hunter Animal Rescue Inc. headanimalcoordinator@hunteranimalrescue.c
om.au 

Hunter Valley Animal Facility and Rehoming 
Centre 

info@hvafarc.com.au 

Hunter Valley Cat Haven hvchhuntervalleycathaven@gmail.com 

Inner City Strays Inc. innercitystrays@gmail.com 

Iron Dog Rescue irondogrescue@gmai.com 

Jack Russell Rescue jrtrescue@dodo.com.au 

Lake Road Veterinary Clinic dralex@lakerdvet.com.au 

Lost and Found Pets Illawarra info@lostandfoundpetsillawarra.com 

Maggie’s Rescue Cooperative Ltd. admin@maggiesrescue.org 

MidCoast Dog Rescue Inc. mdr44@optusnet.com.au 

Mini Kitty Commune Inc. derek@mkc.org.au 

Moggie Cat/Kitten Rescue Adoption catmandoo@bigpond.com 

Needy Paws Dog Rescue kenrebetzke@bigpond.com 

Ninth Life Foundation Ltd. jules@ninthlifefoundation.org 

Northern Rivers Animal Services Inc. nrascommittee@outlook.com 

NSW Bull Terrier Rescue Inc. nswbtr@live.com 

Oberon Veterinary Hospital oberonvethospital@outlook.com 

Paws and Balls Rescue pawsandballsrescue@gmail.com 

Paws for Thought Rescue Inc. pftrescue@gmail.com 

Peggy’s Promise peggys-promise@outlook.com 

Pets Haven Veterinary Services Pty Ltd. shelter@petshaven.org.au 

Port Macquarie Animal Welfare Service Inc. pmaws@hotmail.com 

Pound Patrol Rescue poundpatrolrescue@gmail.com 

Red Dot Animal Programs contact@reddotanimalprograms.com 

Rescue Hub Inc. rescuehub1@gmail.com 

Riverina and District Animal Rescue Inc. (RADAR 
Inc.) 

radarescueinfo@gmail.com 

Rocky’s K9 Rescue mernakaram@hotmail.com 

Saving Staffies savingstaffies@gmail.com 

Seniors & Silky Rescue Inc (SSR – Rescue & 
Adoption) 

admin@ssrdogs.org.au 

Shelly’s Place Animal Rescue shellys.place.rescue@gmail.com 

Shire Animal Rescue Inc. shireanimalrescue@outlook.com 

SMART Animal Sanctuary & Rehoming Centre 
Inc. 

smartrescue@outlook.com 

Society of Companion Animal Rescuers Inc. 
(SoCares) 

socaresacf@gmail.com 

Sweet Pea Animal Hospital info@sweetpeaanimalhospital.com.au 

Sydney Animal Second-chance Inc. sasrescue@gmail.com  

Sydney’s Animals For Everyone Rehoming Inc. tim@saferehoming.com.au 

Sydney Dogs & Cats Home Inc. info@sydneydogsandcatshome.org 

The World League for Protection of Animals Inc. admin@wlpa.org 
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The Dogfather Rescue Inc. thedogfatherrescueinc@gmail.com 

Tiki Animal Rescue tikianimalrescue@gmail.com 

Urban Kittens info@urbankittens.com 

Wally’s Dog Rescue wallysdoggierescue@gmail.com 

Willow Tree Sanctuary president@willowtreesanctuary.com.au 

Whiskers & Co Rescue whiskerscorescue@gmail.com 

Working Paws Dog Rescue Incorporated admin@workingpaws.com.au 
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